Ssd Diskler

........

KC3000

Uriin

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

Intenso

Kingston

Kingston

Sandisk

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

78,75 USD

89,25 USD

51,45 USD

68,25 USD

241,50

usb

430,50
usb



